1-20 321800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  sales@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
Wastewater Pumps
W
astewater Pum
ps
Dewatering
Pumps
Pump Catalog - January 2020

Dewatering Pum
ps
How to Order Trash Pumps
Order by Model Number - Example: 02G3AC
See pages 332 - 351
C02 G 3 A
Intake &
Discharge Size
01.5 - 1 1/2”
02 - 2”
03 - 3”
04 - 4”
06 - 6”
Type
G - General Dewatering
P - High Pressure
S - Trash
D - Diaphragm
J - Dredging
F - Fire Pump
Motor Type
A - Briggs & Stratton
  Intec Plus*
H - Honda Engine
I - Briggs & Stratton
  Industrial Engine
K - Kohler
Z - Hatz Diesel
Construction Materials or
Accessories
C - Cast Iron
T - Thermoplastic
R - Roll Cage
V - Electric or Electric Start
P - Premium
X - Die-cast aluminum
6” Engine Trash Pumps
T - Trailer Mounted for 6”
S - Skid Mounted for 6:
Horsepower
1/3 HP
1/2 HP
1 HP
1 1/2 HP
2 1/2 HP
3 HP
3 1/2 HP
5 HP
5 1/2 HP
6 1/2 HP
7 1/2 HP
8 HP
9 HP
10 HP
13 HP
24 HP
27 HP
Note: For engine driven models, HP class represents market
category and is not intended to de ne actual horsepower.